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2022 Auckland Intermediate Schools

Detailed Results

Auckland

7.0.6.7

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate Boys

Kan Kimura (2010) -- Rangeview Intermediate School 1

100C 1 1.0 9.0 7.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 46.00  Backward Jump

101C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 67.60  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 7.5 8.0     21.0 33.60 101.20  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 132.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Joshua Maliwa (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 2

100C 10 1.0 2.5 4.5 5.0     12.0 12.00 12.00  Forward Jump

200C 10 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 27.50  Backward Jump

10C 7.5 1.0 6.5 8.5 8.5     23.5 23.50 51.00  Forward Lineup

203C 5 2.0 6.0 7.0 8.0     21.0 42.00 93.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 36.30 129.30  Forward Double Somersault

Torben Walmsley (2009) -- North Harbour Dive / Alany Junior High School 3

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 39.50  Backward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 25.20 64.70  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 28.80 93.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 34.50 128.00  Back Somersault

Nico [433] Adams (2010) -- Glen Eden Intermediate 4

100C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 45.50  Backward Jump

102C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 72.80  Forward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 97.55  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 122.05  Inward Dive

Jon-Henry Holman (2010) -- Albany Junior High School 5

100C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 45.50  Backward Jump

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 27.75 73.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.0 7.0     18.5 25.90 99.15  Inward Dive

101C 3 1.4 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 121.55  Forward Dive

Jonathan Clark (2009) -- Henderson Intermediate School 6

100C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 39.00  Backward Jump

102C 1 1.4 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 62.80  Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 87.55  Back Somersault

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 109.95  Inward Dive

Adam Maccallum (2009) -- Albany Junior High School 7

100C 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 35.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.1 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 20.35 55.35  Forward Lineup

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 77.55  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 103.05  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Intermediate Boys

Ryley McGhie (2010) -- Albany Junior High School 8

100C 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 33.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.1 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 18.70 52.20  Backward Lineup

10B 3 1.1 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 18.70 70.90  Forward Lineup

102C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 96.10  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Intermediate Girls

Pip [151] Lee (2009) -- Ponsonby Intermediate 1

100C 5 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 39.50  Backward Jump

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 40.70 80.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 49.50 129.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 40.85 170.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lexie Findlater (2009) -- Northcross Intermediate 2

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 9.0     25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 44.00  Backward Jump

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.5 8.0     22.0 44.00 88.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 3 2.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 35.00 123.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 44.00 167.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Carmen Judd (2009) -- Ajhs 3

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 9.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 45.50  Backward Jump

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 37.40 82.90  Forward Double Somersault

203C 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 38.95 121.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.5 7.5     19.5 42.90 164.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Charlotte Wilson (2010) -- Murrays Bay Intermediate 4

100B 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.5 9.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 45.50  Backward Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 28.50 74.00  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.5 9.0     25.0 40.00 114.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 40.85 154.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ronelle [116] Moolman (2010) -- St Dominics College 5

100C 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 48.00  Backward Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 8.5 8.0     23.0 36.80 84.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 39.60 124.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 150.65  Back Dive

Anna Lightbody (2010) -- Royal Oak Intermediate 6

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 47.50  Backward Jump

401B 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 31.50 79.00  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 39.95 118.95  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 30.60 149.55  Reverse Dive

Luka [217] Guthrie (2010) -- Green Bay Intermediate 7

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 25.00 46.50  Backward Jump

403C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 38.50 85.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 5 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.5     23.0 36.80 121.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 20.40 142.20 2Armstand Somersault
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Intermediate Girls

Mali [194] Lovett (2009) -- Ponsonby intermediate school 8

100C 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 40.50  Backward Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 32.00 72.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 35.70 108.20  Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 33.15 141.35  Armstand Somersault

Ruby [406] Pocock (2010) -- Birkdale Intermediate School 9

100B 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5     23.0 23.00 45.00  Backward Jump

20A 5 1.1 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 22.55 67.55  Backward Lineup

401B 5 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 34.50 102.05  Inward Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 131.30  Back Somersault

Charli [512] Barron (2009) -- Ponsonby Intermediate School 10

100A 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 46.00  Backward Jump

201B 1 1.6 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 71.60  Back Dive

10B 7.5 1.1 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 23.65 95.25  Forward Lineup

612B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 30.60 125.85  Armstand Somersault

Rosalie Neale (2010) -- Albany Junior High School 11

100C 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 9.5     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 5.5 8.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 45.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.1 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 24.20 69.70  Backward Lineup

10B 3 1.1 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 23.65 93.35  Forward Lineup

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 117.95  Forward Dive

Edith [410] Dickinson (2011) -- St Dominics Catholic College 12

100C 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 44.50  Backward Jump

103C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 66.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 90.75  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.1 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 23.10 113.85  Backward Lineup

Brooke [517] Clayton (2010) -- Marist College 13

100C 1 1.0 6.5 10.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 21.50 46.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 66.30  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 21.70 88.00  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.1 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 20.35 108.35  Forward Lineup

Claudia Evison (2009) -- Diocesan 14

100C 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 37.00  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.1 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 23.10 60.10  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.1 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 21.45 81.55  Backward Lineup

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 24.60 106.15  Forward Dive

Isabelle (izzy) Butler (2011) -- Albany Junior High School 15

100C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 40.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.1 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 24.20 64.70  Backward Lineup

10B 1 1.1 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 19.25 83.95  Forward Lineup

102C 1 1.4 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 105.65  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 3 / 4 6:33 PM,  Friday, 4 November 2022



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate Girls

Paige Taylor (2010) -- Hobsonville Primary School 16

100C 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 43.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.1 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 23.10 66.60  Backward Lineup

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 17.55 84.15  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.1 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 19.80 103.95  Forward Lineup

Savannah Lorenzen (2010) -- Whangaparaoa college 17

100C 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 3.0 4.5 5.0     12.5 12.50 32.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.1 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 19.25 51.75  Forward Lineup

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 73.35  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.1 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 19.25 92.60  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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